
Stall Chart

GMHA July 2021 Dressage Day

Rider Name Horse Stall Number

Ainsworth-Hanlon, Leslie Rainsong PAV21

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Equito's Fursten Hit UpW01

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Floristdanzo 121 UpW21

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Pumpernickel Firfo UpW17

Andersen, Fie Studnitz Wohlstadt 121 UpW03

Anderson, Cynthia Waltz of the Flower D22

Arthur, Sarah Jane Get Ready D20

Avery, Gianna La Habanara UpT03

Barrett, Jennifer Perazzi DS C04

Batchelder, Emma Grand Affaire A25

Beach, Heather Brenna MSH B22

Benoit, Lillian Chico Dulce Viento D17

Benson, Kira First Class Finnega PAV10

Berg, Sarah Half Pint E16

Berg, Sarah Tiamo's Brynhild E17

Blatchford, Sarah Bashert D10

Bok, Roxanne Kijony A13

Borner, Amy Bellini Gold UpW05

Bradley, Sara Dubai's Dream PAV09

Brennman, Breeanna La Rumba C11

Bristol, Beth Deacon PAV03

Bryan, Hillary Valentino G C02

Buchanan, Kenley It's A Joke C01

Bumgarner, Taylor Mi Coco Amour UpW18

Carleton, Roberta Espumante A11

Carleton, Roberta Rawleigh A12

Carlsgaard, Susan Royal Pippa FLF C21

Carroll, Elizabeth Elancourt C22

Casey, Dione Charleston D15
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Cauvel, Ashley Wrigley UpW12

Christenson, Catherine Calcado UpT09

Cohen, Sandra Grace Jones PAV20Tack

Cohen, Sandra Grace Jones PAV24

Colby, Caroline My Lorino B01

Collins, David Shengli PAV23

Cropper, Adam Glorious Rohse HU C15

Cross, Lisa Ziggy Stardust E11

Cunningham, Margaret Dragonfire Hopeful A05

Cyr, Kelly DonnerWest D30

Dambek, Suzanne Cherry E02

Davis, Julia Searah's Rayhan C05

de Boer, Annemarie Douwe from Middl D05

de Grandmaison, Leslie Batistuta V.O. B13

Dechaine, Josie Flingh's Dream A10

Denomey, Jacqueline Romanze K B24

Desautels, Amy Surreal CFF A06

Donovan, Brenna Scandal LWF C20

Dooley, Brennagh Tycho D19

Drake, Carrigan Skovbakkegard's Ri C29

Drukker, Dilara Douglas JH UpT13

Dugan, Bevin Redford E13

Dykiel, Juliane Falcao D02

Dykiel, Juliane Favonius Da Rapos D01

Dykiel, Juliane Mingo Da Morro B D03

Eddy, Jennifer Peaddar E12

Egger, Toni Gio A21

Ellis-Makovsky, Morgan Rhythm N' Blues D16

English, Olivia Avignon PAV12

Eriksson, Gudrun WF Helix A01

Etter, Lyndsey Bravita D09

Fann, Matt Francesca E04

Fell, Jamie Rupert Angus UpT08
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Flores, Vincent Don Patronus B18

Fuller, Kathleen San Silvio UpW06

Gabree, Danielle Herodus Interagro B05Tack

Gabree, Danielle Herodus Interagro B06

Gagnon, Kaitryn This Guy E15

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah FBF Vidar A15

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah Gryphon De Mytho A14

Glass, Hayley Armada Headliner E05

Glass, Hayley Llawen Farm Macs E06

Goodrich, Pamela Gala C19

Goodwillie, Jill Romeo KCF A02

Gross, Isabell Kilika UpT07

Gurzenda, Jane Winding Delta Daw C17

Hakala, Jennie Donna Dorina B12

Haney, Roberta Best Man HW C10

Harbin, Beth Diaman C18

Hendricks, Erika Twice Wild PAV05

Hogan-Poulsen, Ruth Caliente A19

Hohmann, McKayla Djoerd 473 Sport C31

Hubbard, Melanie Fabelhafte PAV08

Humphrey, Audrey Tamar Ingenue B11

Irwin, Debbie TaylorMade D18

Jones, Jennifer Babou B10

Jones, Jennifer Copper B09

Joseph, Lillianna Devon B08

Joseph, Lillianna Leviathan B07

Joslyn, Andrea Gotico Interagro B21

Kahn-Sinclair, Victoria Lotus A26

Kehoe, Jane Daunus Interagro UpW20

Kehoe, Jane Dollar UpW19

Kehoe, Jane Hogholm's Cobra O UpW02

Kehoe, Jane Wolkentana 121 UpW04

Kennedy-DeGruttola, Holly Allons-Y PAV04
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Kessler, Susan Damascus PAV22

Knowlton, Maggie All That N' More UpT04

Koerner, Lucy Mølgaards Rafiness PAV06

Koerner, Margaret Davenport PAV07

Kolchinsky, Anna Golden Girl D29

Kolchinsky, Anna Rocky Lane D26

Konyot, Tina Grover A07

Krauss, Suzanne Out Like a Lion B04

Kuvalanka, Kyle Don Juan C28

Lambrecht, Abigail Princess Prada E18

Landry, Christine Santino D25

Lane, Christina Gero Vom Schiffer D14

Larson, Emily Uloma MG D07

Laudemann, Kerstin Eclipse JKA UpT11

Lee, Jutta Espirito UpT14

Lee, Jutta Glorious Feeling UpT16

Lee, Jutta Rais UpT15

Lefebvre, Amelia Levi D21

Lenarz-Salcedo, Jennifer Leilani PAV25

Liston, Cathy Faldo UpT02

Mae, Maggie Wenetwo C23

Malarkey, Erina Prince Bonhoeffer D23

Mayou, Abigail McCloud D06

McCulloch, Martha Gitano UpW13

McCusker, Sharon Don Marino UpW15

McCusker, Sharon Monrad UpW16

Medynski, Cassie Highland's Gin E07

Medynski, Cassie Valens E08

Mello, Megan Navarre A23

Mikhitarian, Kara Future Diva C03

Morin, London Djabouti D13

Morin, London Laurel D12

Morin-Graham, Christina Mondlicht C26
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Morse, Leslie Be My Hero D27

Morse, Leslie Dein Gold D28

Navarrete, Heather Javas Mystery Man PAV02

Neilson, Carly Atterupgaards Mani A24

O'Connell, Callie Furst Story UpW07

O'Connell, Callie Furst Story UpW10Tack

O'Hara, Christine Corleone C09

Olsen, Tracey Kyo B C24

Orth, Katherine Sinco De Mayo SP C14

Perreault, Fiona Emico UpT05

Petkavich, Alex Boeing Chinook B25

Plomondon, Ashley Kezuana A08

Poulin, Hana Agamemnon Da Ra C13

Poulin, Hana Romeo C12

Preston, Elizabeth Rhia M E09

Preston, Lynne Don Joseph UpT01

Putvain, Grace Danson Of Wing Fa A03

Reardon, Riley Air Count B23

Richard, Amy Silversprings Legac E03

Richards, Doreen Don Passion UpW14

Richmond, Kim Whisperen C16

Rittling, Anja Felicha CHF UpT12

Robbins, Michael Ignus De Sud PAV01

Robicheaux, Katie Galandro PAV13

Robicheaux, Katie Galandro PAV16Tack

Robicheaux, Katie Quintessential PAV14

Rockwell, Anna Chancellor E14

Roe, Sophie Coffee Fever D31

Ross, Corinne La Primera B03

Rozumberkova, Martina Vasco UpW08

Ruggiero, Stephen Dream Works A16

Ruggiero, Stephen Reflection HM A17

Ruggiero, Tracy Formula One FH A18
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Russell, Elizabeth Destino P D24

Rutherford, Eliza Royal Celeste FH PAV17

Rutherford, Eliza Watch Me Too PAV18

Scannell, Alexandra Faolan D04

Schreuer, Lucy Don't Tell B16

Shields, Emily Wild Romance, dbf PAV19

Sloan, Quentin Vigors Boss Man E01

Smith, Sara Nebrijo V A20

Solway, Lyla Gemini C27

Steiner, Meg Beirholm's Ebony UpW09

Sullivan, Catherine Hammurabi D11

Tarbell, Bethany Steinbeck E10

Tarlow, Jan Inspire PAV15

Taylor, Grace Hershey's Kiss D08

Teague, Paula WF Inverno A04

Tenney, Leah Enghavegaard's Teb C30

Theodore, Ashley Isabel ISF C07

Thompson, Diane Banned in Boston B17

Thorpe, Isabella Bella Ymas C25

Townsend, Jaimie After Dark PAV03

Townsend, Lila Bijoux De Bravo UpT06

Tremblay, Kerry Bugatti's Bella Don A09

Valentgas, Daniela Haralambos B20

Valone, Lisa Evolution E20

Valone, Lisa Valentino E19

Van Lennep, Susan Karillo G B15

Van Seters, Andrea Broadway Rhythm B02

VanBokkelen, Jocelyn Wauwinet UpW11

Wadden, Patricia Sambuca CRF C06

Wagner, Kristin Millennium Falcon A22

Walker, Shawn Alick Der Lowe C08

Wilson, Emily Artik Tundra B19

Wilson, Karen Idola B. B14
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Wylie, Cindi Amado XXXV B26

Yonika, Sam Fiona PAV11
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GMHA July 2021 Dressage Day
7/30/2021 - 7/30/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Plomondon, Ashley A08 6

Tremblay, Kerry A09 5

Dechaine, Josie A10 4

Carleton, Roberta A11 4

Carleton, Roberta A12 4

Bok, Roxanne A13 4

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah A14 4

Gill-D'Orazio, Sarah A15 4

Wagner, Kristin A22 6

Wilson, Karen B14 2

Schreuer, Lucy B16 2

Thompson, Diane B17 2

Beach, Heather B22 6

Denomey, Jacqueline B24 3

Buchanan, Kenley C01 6

Bryan, Hillary C02 4

Davis, Julia C05 6

Wadden, Patricia C06 3

Theodore, Ashley C07 3

Walker, Shawn C08 4

O'Hara, Christine C09 4

Haney, Roberta C10 4

Haney, Roberta C10 4

Brennman, Breeanna C11 5

Cropper, Adam C15 5

Harbin, Beth C18 4

Donovan, Brenna C20 5

Carlsgaard, Susan C21 6

Carroll, Elizabeth C22 2

Mae, Maggie C23 6

Thorpe, Isabella C25 6

Morin-Graham, Christina C26 6

Solway, Lyla C27 3

Dykiel, Juliane D01 3

Dykiel, Juliane D02 3

Taylor, Grace D08 4

Blatchford, Sarah D10 4

Sullivan, Catherine D11 3

Casey, Dione D15 6

Benoit, Lillian D17 4

Dooley, Brennagh D19 5

Lefebvre, Amelia D21 4

Anderson, Cynthia D22 8

Malarkey, Erina D23 7

Russell, Elizabeth D24 6

Landry, Christine D25 7

Kolchinsky, Anna D26 14

Morse, Leslie D27 14

Morse, Leslie D28 14

Kolchinsky, Anna D29 14

Sloan, Quentin E01 4

Dambek, Suzanne E02 4

Richard, Amy E03 3

Fann, Matt E04 4

Glass, Hayley E05 4

Glass, Hayley E06 4

Cross, Lisa E11 3

Rockwell, Anna E14 3

Gagnon, Kaitryn E15 3

Lambrecht, Abigail E18 4

Valone, Lisa E19 5

Valone, Lisa E20 5

Koerner, Margaret PAV07 8

Benson, Kira PAV10 2

Yonika, Sam PAV11 3

English, Olivia PAV12 10

Robicheaux, Katie PAV13 10

Robicheaux, Katie PAV14 10

Tarlow, Jan PAV15 10

Rutherford, Eliza PAV18 4

Ainsworth-Hanlon, Leslie PAV21 10

Kessler, Susan PAV22 9

Collins, David PAV23 6

Cohen, Sandra PAV24 7

Liston, Cathy UpT02 6

Avery, Gianna UpT03 4

Knowlton, Maggie UpT04 4

Perreault, Fiona UpT05 5

Townsend, Lila UpT06 5

Laudemann, Kerstin UpT11 4

Kehoe, Jane UpW04 4

Kehoe, Jane UpW04 32

Borner, Amy UpW05 9

Fuller, Kathleen UpW06 8

O'Connell, Callie UpW07 7

Rozumberkova, Martina UpW08 3

Steiner, Meg UpW09 9

VanBokkelen, Jocelyn UpW11 3

Richards, Doreen UpW14 4

Kehoe, Jane UpW19 28

Total Shavings Count 532
Desautels, Amy A06 4

Dugan, Bevin E13 2

Hubbard, Melanie PAV08 5
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Rider Name Stall # Quantity

GMHA July 2021 Dressage Days
7/31/2021 - 8/1/2021

Rider Name Stall # Quantity
Bradley, Sara PAV09 2

Drukker, Dilara UpT13 4

Total Shavings Count 17
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